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*Please note that Sept 3 & 4 are staggered entry days and
not full school days for kindergarten. A schedule willbe | 25 126 EZARSLEES ) ‘30 81 28 24pN25g2p2728p
provided.
Regular full days commence September 5.
September 2024 March 2025
August 27 Organizational Day (No Classes)
1
August 28 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) A 3 B 4 A 5 B 6 A Z
. : 8 9 A0, 11p 121314 2 3 p4pBl5 a8 7 A8
Avugust 29 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) B B A B A
August 30 Organizational Day (No Classes) 15 16 A 17 B 18 A 19 B 20 A 21 9 1 B 12 A 13 B 14 B 15
September 2 Labour Day (No Classes) 22 23 A 24 B 25 A 26 B 27 B 28 16 17 A 18 B 19 A .20 B 21 A 22
September 3 First Day of Classes 29 23 24 A 25 B 26 A 27 B 28 B |29
September 30 | National Day for Truth & Reconciliation (No Classes) 30 .
October 11 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) October 2024
October 14 Thanksgiving Day (No Classes) 1 B 2 A 3 B 4 A 5 Apr" 2025
November 1 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 1 2 3 4 5
N ber 11 | R bi Day (No CI ) ’ 7A8 9AIOB b B A B A
ovember emembrance Day o asses T T
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December 2 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 13 12 15 18 -17 - 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 A A B b«
December 20 | Last Day of classes before Winter Vacation A B A B A B
27 (28 , 29 30 , 31 20 : =
January 6 Classes Resume A B A B
27 28 29 30
January 30 First Day of Classes - Semester 2 (High School) A B A

February 17 Family Day (No Classes)

February 18 Vacation (No Classes) November 2024 MGY 2025
February 19 Vacation (No Classes)

February 20 | Teachers’ Convention (No Classes) 2 'B%A 3
February 21 | Teachers’ Convention (No Classes) 3 ‘a*BéeaA’BEB? 4 5 A.6 B 7 A 8aB9 B0 |
March 10 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) T-]ZB 13A 14B 15 5 |16 n 12A-13 B 14A 155 T
March 31 Professional Learning Day (No Classes) 17 18, 19 2, 2g 2pg 3B 18 05 21, 252352
April 17 Last Day of Classes before Spring Vacation 7T PTRR TS BN TR TR T TR B TR TS
April 18 Good Friday (No Classes) ATBTATBTA A“BTAYB "B

April 28 Classes Resume
December 2024 June 2025
May 16 Professional Learning Day (No Classes)

May 19 Victoria Day (No Classes) - 2 A 3 B 4 A 5 B 6 A Y
June 20 Last Day of Classes for Kindergarten 8 9 A 10 B n A 12A/B 13 B 14
June 25 Last Day of Classes 15 16A 17 B 18 A 19 B 20 A 21
June 26 Organizational Day 22 23A 24 B 25 6 28
June 27 Organizational Day 29 30 .
LEGEND
School Days
Holiday (No CI
oliday (No Classes) Junuary 2025 JUly 2025
Professional Learning Day (No Classes)
Organizational Day (No Classes) 4 1 2 3 4 5
Teachers’ Convention (No Classes) 5 5 7 8 9 10 T Z 7 3 3 0 - =
Vacation (No Classes) A B A B B
Last day of Classes (Kindergarten) | 2 13 A 14 B 15 A 16 B 17 A 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 A 21 B 22 A 23 B 24 B 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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Tuesday August 27 Organizational Day (No Classes)

Wednesday August 28 Professional Learning Day (No Classes)

Thursday August 29 Professional Learning Day (No Classes)

Friday August 30 Organizational Day (No Classes)

Monday September 2 Labour Day (No Classes)

Tuesday September 3 First Day of Classes

Monday September 30 National Day of Truth & Reconciliation

Friday October 11 Professional Learning Day (No Classes)

Monday October 14 Thanksgiving Day (No Classes)

Friday November 1 Professional Learning Day (No Classes)

Monday November 11 Remembrance Day (No Classes)

Monday December 2 Professional Learning Day (No Classes)

Friday December 20 Last Day of Classes before Winter Vacation

Monday January 6 Classes Resume

Thursday January 30 First Day of Classes - Semester 2 (High School)

Monday February 17 Family Day (No Classes)

Tuesday February 18 Vacation (No Classes)

Wednesday February 19 Vacation (No Classes)

Thursday February 20 Teachers’ Convention (No Classes)

Friday February 21 Teachers’ Convention (No Classes)

Monday March 10 Professional Learning Day (No Classes)

Monday March 31 Professional Learning Day (No Classes)

Thursday April 17 Last Day of Classes before Spring Vacation

Friday April 18 Good Friday (No Classes)

Monday April 28 Classes Resume

Friday May 16 Professional Learning Day (No Classes)

Monday May 19 Victoria Day (No Classes)

Friday June 20 Last Day of Classes for Kindergarten

Wednesday June 25 Last Day of Classes

Thursday June 26 Organizational Day (No Classes)

Friday June 27 Organizational Day (No Classes)

Number of Days
Semester 1 Operational Days Instructional Days
August 4 0
September 19 19
October 22 21
November 20 19
December 15 14
January 18 18
Total Semester 1 98 91
Semester 2 Operational Days Instructional Days
January 2 2
February 17 15
March 21 19
April 16 16
May 21 20
June 20 18
Total Semester 2 97 90

Total Number of Days 195 181






